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Period End Date:

County: ROGERS

7/31/2013

66

Address
Change

Affliation
Change

Name
Change Total

Duplicate
ApplNewRegistration Transactions

Appl
Received

County Election Board 9 29 1 02621
Mail 91 321 14 0126129
Motor License Agency 18 862 9 010897
Public Assistance 6 014 0 02520
Agency for Disabled 0 00 0 000
Military 0 00 0 000
Other Agency 0 00 0 000
UOCAVA 0 00 0 000
Other 8 00 2 01710
Pre-Conversion 0 00 0 000

Total: 106 132 13 26 302 0277

Inactive TotalActivePeriod End Registrations
Democrat 1,022 18,90017,878
Republican 917 26,56725,650
Americans Elect 0 00
Independent 579 6,1495,570

Total: 49,098 2,518 51,616

Voter Status Changes

Cancellations

State Health Department
Written Notice

Next of Kin
Nursing/Funeral Home
Felony
Mental Incapacitation
Duplicates
Confirmation Process
Total

Other Counties
Other States

125

Inactive Reinstated
Deleted Restored
Inactivated

1
0
0

68
15
0

31
1
1
7
1
1
0
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Period End Date:

Statewide

7/31/2013

Address
Change

Affiliation
Change

Name
Change Total

Appl
Received

Duplicate
ApplNewRegistration Transactions

County Election Board 318 72344 89 0819823
Mail 1,290 1951,102 347 42,7032,934
Motor License Agency 792 1921,914 319 63,1703,217
Public Assistance 35 10219 14 1294278
Agency for Disabled 0 00 0 010
Military 0 00 0 000
Other Agency 0 09 0 0109
UOCAVA 1 11 1 004
Other 2,111 28283 817 14,0123,239
Pre-Conversion 0 00 0 000

Total: 3,872 4,547 498 1,587 11,009 1210,504

Inactive TotalActivePeriod End Registrations
Democrat 57,330 887,536830,206
Republican 37,131 849,106811,975
Americans Elect 0 33
Independent 24,867 232,123207,256

Total: 1,849,440 119,328 1,968,768

Voter Status Changes

Cancellations

State Health Department
Written Notice

Next of Kin
Nursing/Funeral Home
Felony
Mental Incapacitation
Duplicates
Confirmation Process
Total

Other Counties
Other States

Inactive Reinstated
Deleted Restored

4,021

122
19

541

1,220
116
39

209
7

70
0

1,715

104

Inactivated 0
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